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GOLDEN GATE AREA COUNCIL

Class Attendee Counts

Exploration Camp

Exploration Camp: 1-6701-322-21
06-15-2020 9:00 AM
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Exploration Camp
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F SacClass #

EXPL108
EXPL107
EXPL109
EXPL110
EXPL111
EXPL112
EXPL113
EXPL114
EXPL115
EXPL115
EXPL116
EXPL116
EXPL117
EXPL117
EXPL118
EXPL119
EXPL120
EXPL121
EXPL122
EXPL124
EXPL125
EXPL126
EXPL127
EXPL128
EXPL128
EXPL129
EXPL130
EXPL131
EXPL131
EXPL132
EXPL132

=T LT LKL KK EZEZEZEZCELZEE<LEE<ELEE<LEEE<LEEE(LEEEELE KL
4 A4 A4 A4 A4 A4 A4 A4 A A AAA-AA4A4AAAA-A A A4 A4 A AA-A—4 A - -
S EEEssssEsEsEsssssEsssssssssszszssssssss£¢8¢8
IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII
M T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T

Class Name

American Business
American Heritage
Animation

Art

Basketry

Bird Study

Chemistry

Chess

Citizenship in the Community
Citizenship in the Community
Citizenship in the Nation
Citizenship in the Nation
Citizenship in the World
Citizenship in the World
Collections

Composite Materials
Cooking

Crime Prevention

Digital Technology
Electricity

Electronics

Energy

Engineering
Environmental Science
Environmental Science
Family Life
Fingerprinting

First Aid

First Aid

Game Design

Game Design

Period

Period 1
Period 1
Period 4
Period 3
Period 6
Period 1
Period 1
Period 7
Period 6
Period 7
Period 4
Period 5
Period 8
Period 9
Period 2
Period 2
Period 4
Period 8
Period 5
Period 3
Period 5
Period 4
Period 5
Period 1
Period 2
Period 6
Period 1
Period 4
Period 8
Period 1
Period 9

Min
Class
Room Instructor Size
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Max Nbr Nbr

Class Seats Seats

Size Taken Open

25 20 5
25 7 18
25 24

oI
25 4 21
25 3 22
25 5 20
25 15 10
25 23 2
25 9 16
25 19

25 16

25 13 12
25 4 21
25 12 13
25 7 18

25 25 -

25 10 15

25 18
25 22 3
25 7 18
25 2 23
25 13 12
25 25
25 26
25 25
25 15 10
25 23 2
25 15 10
25 25

25 11 14
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Exploration Camp: 1-6701-322-21
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Session 1

Exploration Camp

Su

—
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F SacClass #

EXPL133
EXPL134
EXPL134
EXPL137
EXPL139
EXPL140
EXPL141
EXPL142
EXPL143
EXPL144
EXPL146
EXPL147
EXPL149
EXPL150
EXPL152
EXPL153
EXPL172
EXPL172
EXPL171
EXPL171
EXPL170
EXPL170
EXPL154
EXPL155
EXPL156
EXPL157
EXPL158
EXPL159
EXPL160
EXPL161
EXPL162
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Class Name
Genealogy

Graphic Arts
Graphic Arts
Mammal Study
Mining in Society
Model Design and Building
Moviemaking

Music

Nuclear Science
Oceanography
Photography

Plant Science
Programming

Public Health

Pulp and Paper
Railroading

Rank: First Class
Rank: First Class
Rank: Second Class
Rank: Second Class
Rank: Tenderfoot
Rank: Tenderfoot
Reading

Robotics

Safety
Salesmanship
Scholarship
Scouting Heritage
Search and Rescue
Soil and Water Conservation
Space Exploration

Min

Class

Period Room Instructor Size
Period 7 10
Period 5 10
Period 10 10
Period 6 10
Period 2 10
Period 4 10
Period 6 10
Period 7 10
Period 7 10
Period 8 10
Period 7 10
Period 5 10
Period 4 10
Period 3 5
Period 4 10
Period 10 10
Period 3 10
Period 10 10
Period 2 10
Period 9 10
Period 1 10
Period 8 10
Period 3 10
Period 9 10
Period 2 10
Period 6 10
Period 10 10
Period 5 10
Period 6 10
Period 6 10
Period 9 10

Max Nbr Nbr

Class Seats Seats

Size Taken Open
25 15 10

25 9 16
25 12 13
25 2 23
25 3 22
25 6 19
25 12 13
25 8 17
25 11 14
25 7 18
25 12 13
25 3 22
25 15 10
25 8 17
25 4 21
25 2 23
25 8 17
25 4 21
25 15 10
25 5 20
25 12 13
25 8 17
25 5 20

25 11 14
25 14 11

25 6 19
25 3 22
25 2 23
25 7 18
25 3 22
25 9 16
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Less than 25% of class remains available for registration.
. Less than 5% of class remains available for registration.

Period Schedule

09:00 AM - 10:00 AM:
10:00 AM - 11:00 AM:
: Period 3
12:00 PM - 01:00 PM:
01:00 PM - 02:00 PM:
02:00 PM - 03:00 PM:
03:00 PM - 04:00 PM:
04:00 PM - 05:00 PM:
05:00 PM - 06:00 PM:
06:00 PM - 07:00 PM:

11:00 AM - 12:00 PM

F SacClass #

EXPL163
EXPL164
EXPL165
EXPL166
EXPL167
EXPL168

Period 1
Period 2

Period 4
Period 5
Period 6
Period 7
Period 8
Period 9
Period 10

Class Name
Stamp Collecting
Sustainability
Textile

Theater

Weather
Wilderness Survival

Period
Period 5
Period 10
Period 8
Period 7
Period 10
Period 7

Room

Min

Class

Instructor Size
10

10

10

10

10

10

Total for Exploration Camp

Max
Class
Size
25

25

25

25

25

25
1700

Grand Total Seats Taken

Nbr
Seats
Taken
2

17

739

739

Nbr
Seats
Open

23

24
24
21
20
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Exploration Camp
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F SacClass #

EXPL108
EXPL107
EXPL109
EXPL110
EXPL111
EXPL112
EXPL113
EXPL114
EXPL115
EXPL115
EXPL116
EXPL116
EXPL117
EXPL117
EXPL118
EXPL119
EXPL120
EXPL121
EXPL122
EXPL124
EXPL125
EXPL126
EXPL127
EXPL128
EXPL128
EXPL129
EXPL130
EXPL131
EXPL131
EXPL132
EXPL132
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Class Name

American Business
American Heritage
Animation

Art

Basketry

Bird Study

Chemistry

Chess

Citizenship in the Community
Citizenship in the Community
Citizenship in the Nation
Citizenship in the Nation
Citizenship in the World
Citizenship in the World
Collections

Composite Materials
Cooking

Crime Prevention

Digital Technology
Electricity

Electronics

Energy

Engineering
Environmental Science
Environmental Science
Family Life
Fingerprinting

First Aid

First Aid

Game Design

Game Design

Period

Period 1
Period 1
Period 4
Period 3
Period 6
Period 1
Period 1
Period 7
Period 6
Period 7
Period 4
Period 5
Period 8
Period 9
Period 2
Period 2
Period 4
Period 8
Period 5
Period 3
Period 5
Period 4
Period 5
Period 1
Period 2
Period 6
Period 1
Period 4
Period 8
Period 1
Period 9

Min
Class
Room Instructor Size
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Max Nbr Nbr

Class Seats Seats

Size Taken Open
25 13 12

25 9 16
25 24 llll
25 17 8
25 8 17
25 16 9
25 5 20
25 23 2

25 24 llll

25 12 13

25 21 4
25 11 14
25 18 7
25 7 18
25 8 17
25 7 18
25 26 llll
25 8 17

25 11 14
25 14 11

25 6 19
25 5 20
25 17 8
25 24 llll
25 23 2
25 24 llll
25 17 8
25 25

- I
25 13 12
25 18
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Exploration Camp
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F SacClass #

EXPL133
EXPL134
EXPL134
EXPL137
EXPL139
EXPL140
EXPL141
EXPL142
EXPL143
EXPL144
EXPL146
EXPL147
EXPL149
EXPL150
EXPL152
EXPL153
EXPL172
EXPL172
EXPL171
EXPL171
EXPL170
EXPL170
EXPL154
EXPL155
EXPL156
EXPL157
EXPL158
EXPL159
EXPL160
EXPL161
EXPL162
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Class Name
Genealogy

Graphic Arts
Graphic Arts
Mammal Study
Mining in Society
Model Design and Building
Moviemaking

Music

Nuclear Science
Oceanography
Photography

Plant Science
Programming

Public Health

Pulp and Paper
Railroading

Rank: First Class
Rank: First Class
Rank: Second Class
Rank: Second Class
Rank: Tenderfoot
Rank: Tenderfoot
Reading

Robotics

Safety
Salesmanship
Scholarship
Scouting Heritage
Search and Rescue
Soil and Water Conservation
Space Exploration

Min

Class

Period Room Instructor Size
Period 7 10
Period 5 10
Period 10 10
Period 6 10
Period 2 10
Period 4 10
Period 6 10
Period 7 10
Period 7 10
Period 8 10
Period 7 10
Period 5 10
Period 4 10
Period 3 5
Period 4 10
Period 10 10
Period 3 10
Period 10 10
Period 2 10
Period 9 10
Period 1 10
Period 8 10
Period 3 10
Period 9 10
Period 2 10
Period 6 10
Period 10 10
Period 5 10
Period 6 10
Period 6 10
Period 9 10

Max Nbr Nbr

Class Seats Seats

Size Taken Open

25 4 21
25 17 8
25 4 21
25 5 20
25 2 23
25 9 16
25 13 12
25 7 18
25 18 7
25 9 16
25 17 8
25 8 17

25 25 -

25 13 12

25 2 23
25 5 20
25 16 9
25 6 19
25 15 10
25 9 16
25 15 10
25 5 20
25 12 13
25 9 16
25 9 16
25 11 14
25 4 21
25 3 22
25 8 17
25 1 24
25 9 16
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Less than 25% of class remains available for registration.
. Less than 5% of class remains available for registration.

Period Schedule

09:00 AM - 10:00 AM:
10:00 AM - 11:00 AM:
: Period 3
12:00 PM - 01:00 PM:
01:00 PM - 02:00 PM:
02:00 PM - 03:00 PM:
03:00 PM - 04:00 PM:
04:00 PM - 05:00 PM:
05:00 PM - 06:00 PM:
06:00 PM - 07:00 PM:

11:00 AM - 12:00 PM

F SacClass #

EXPL163
EXPL164
EXPL165
EXPL166
EXPL167
EXPL168

Period 1
Period 2

Period 4
Period 5
Period 6
Period 7
Period 8
Period 9
Period 10

Class Name
Stamp Collecting
Sustainability
Textile

Theater

Weather
Wilderness Survival

Period
Period 5
Period 10
Period 8
Period 7
Period 10
Period 7

Room

Min

Class

Instructor Size
10

10

10

10

10

10

Total for Exploration Camp

Max
Class
Size
25

25

25

25

25

25
3400

Grand Total Seats Taken

Nbr
Seats
Taken
1

18

807

1546

Nbr
Seats
Open

24

22
19
23
16
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Exploration Camp

Su
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F SacClass #

EXPL108
EXPL107
EXPL109
EXPL110
EXPL111
EXPL112
EXPL113
EXPL114
EXPL115
EXPL115
EXPL116
EXPL116
EXPL117
EXPL117
EXPL118
EXPL119
EXPL120
EXPL121
EXPL122
EXPL124
EXPL125
EXPL126
EXPL127
EXPL128
EXPL128
EXPL129
EXPL130
EXPL131
EXPL131
EXPL132
EXPL132
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Class Name

American Business
American Heritage
Animation

Art

Basketry

Bird Study

Chemistry

Chess

Citizenship in the Community
Citizenship in the Community
Citizenship in the Nation
Citizenship in the Nation
Citizenship in the World
Citizenship in the World
Collections

Composite Materials
Cooking

Crime Prevention

Digital Technology
Electricity

Electronics

Energy

Engineering
Environmental Science
Environmental Science
Family Life
Fingerprinting

First Aid

First Aid

Game Design

Game Design

Period

Period 1
Period 1
Period 4
Period 3
Period 6
Period 1
Period 1
Period 7
Period 6
Period 7
Period 4
Period 5
Period 8
Period 9
Period 2
Period 2
Period 4
Period 8
Period 5
Period 3
Period 5
Period 4
Period 5
Period 1
Period 2
Period 6
Period 1
Period 4
Period 8
Period 1
Period 9

Room

Instructor

Lee, Justin "Trav"
Lopez, Nicholas
Parks, Riley
Trebilcock, Kevin
Parsons, Aidan
Bergeron, William
Scruggs, Jason
Watson, Keegan
Haase, Lucas
Haase, Lucas
Curtis, Kyle
Curtis, Kyle

Lim, Aaron

Lim, Aaron

Black, Chase
Scruggs, Jason
Olsen, Max
Litten, Beckett
Stanton, Jordan
Daniel, Skyler
Ike, Jaden
Shapoorian, Cameron
Shapoorian, Cameron
Lopez, Nicholas
Bergeron, William

Fuller, Jeremy
Morganstein, Rebecca
Morganstein, Rebecca
Watson, Keegan
Watson, Keegan

Min
Class
Size
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Max Nbr Nbr

Class Seats Seats

Size Taken Open
25 15 10

25 2 23
25 23 2
25 24
25 9 16
25 12 13
25 7 18
25 25
25 25

25 10 15
25 12 13
25 15 10
25 12 13

25 2 23
25 8 17
25 9 16
25 24 -
25 8 17

25 10 15
25 12 13
25 12 13
25 13 12

25 25
25 24
25 24
25 25
25 21 4
25 26 -
25 22 3

25 25 -

25 15 10
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Session 3

Exploration Camp
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F SacClass #

EXPL133
EXPL134
EXPL134
EXPL137
EXPL139
EXPL140
EXPL141
EXPL142
EXPL143
EXPL144
EXPL146
EXPL147
EXPL149
EXPL150
EXPL152
EXPL153
EXPL172
EXPL172
EXPL171
EXPL171
EXPL170
EXPL170
EXPL154
EXPL155
EXPL156
EXPL157
EXPL158
EXPL159
EXPL160
EXPL161
EXPL162
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Class Name
Genealogy

Graphic Arts
Graphic Arts
Mammal Study
Mining in Society
Model Design and Building
Moviemaking

Music

Nuclear Science
Oceanography
Photography

Plant Science
Programming

Public Health

Pulp and Paper
Railroading

Rank: First Class
Rank: First Class
Rank: Second Class
Rank: Second Class
Rank: Tenderfoot
Rank: Tenderfoot
Reading

Robotics

Safety
Salesmanship
Scholarship
Scouting Heritage
Search and Rescue
Soil and Water Conservation
Space Exploration

Period Room
Period 7
Period 5
Period 10
Period 6
Period 2
Period 4
Period 6
Period 7
Period 7
Period 8
Period 7
Period 5
Period 4
Period 3
Period 4
Period 10
Period 3
Period 10
Period 2
Period 9
Period 1
Period 8
Period 3
Period 9
Period 2
Period 6
Period 10
Period 5
Period 6
Period 6
Period 9

Instructor

Kinsey, Emily

Fuller, Jeremy
Daniel, Skyler
Conley, Ronan
Pickett, Sam
Krey, Ben
Kinsey, Emily
Conley, Ronan
Kennedy, Jay
Stanton, Jordan
Morganstein, Rebecca
Richardson, Christian
Black, Chase
Watkins, Curtis
Lopez, Nicholas
Yee, Bryce
Dolnick, Piper
Dolnick, Piper
Yee, Bryce
Parks, Riley
Sulser, Brenden
Lee, Justin "Trav"

Olsen, Max
Richardson, Christian
Kennedy, Jay

Ike, Jaden

Daniel, Skyler

Min
Class
Size
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
5
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Max Nbr Nbr

Class Seats Seats

Size Taken Open
25 11 14

25 9 16
25 8 17
25 8 17
25 2 23
25 10 15
25 9 16
25 8 17
25 10 15
25 6 19
25 23 2
25 25

25 14 11
25 10 15
25 8 17
25 3 22
25 24 llll
25 12 13
25 11 14
25 9 16
25 18 7
25 10 15
25 10 15
25 13 12

25 18 7
25 12 13
25 1 24
25 5 20
25 7 18
25 4 21
25 21 4
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Less than 25% of class remains available for registration.

F SacClass #

EXPL163
EXPL164
EXPL165
EXPL166
EXPL167
EXPL168

Class Name
Stamp Collecting
Sustainability
Textile

Theater

Weather
Wilderness Survival

. Less than 5% of class remains available for registration.

Period Schedule

09:00 AM - 10:00 AM:
10:00 AM - 11:00 AM:
: Period 3
12:00 PM - 01:00 PM:
01:00 PM - 02:00 PM:
02:00 PM - 03:00 PM:
03:00 PM - 04:00 PM:
04:00 PM - 05:00 PM:
05:00 PM - 06:00 PM:
06:00 PM - 07:00 PM:

11:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Period 1
Period 2

Period 4
Period 5
Period 6
Period 7
Period 8
Period 9
Period 10

Period
Period 5
Period 10
Period 8
Period 7
Period 10
Period 7

Room

Min

Class

Instructor Size
Parsons, Aidan 10
Krey, Ben 10
Pickett, Sam 10
10

Sulser, Brenden 10
Litten, Beckett 10

Total for Exploration Camp

Max
Class
Size
25

25

25

25

25

25
5100

Grand Total Seats Taken

Nbr
Seats
Taken
3

16

12

859

2405

Nbr
Seats
Open

22

21
17
13
19
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F SacClass #

EXPL108
EXPL107
EXPL109
EXPL110
EXPL111
EXPL112
EXPL113
EXPL114
EXPL115
EXPL115
EXPL116
EXPL116
EXPL117
EXPL117
EXPL118
EXPL119
EXPL120
EXPL121
EXPL122
EXPL124
EXPL125
EXPL126
EXPL127
EXPL128
EXPL128
EXPL129
EXPL130
EXPL131
EXPL131
EXPL132
EXPL132
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Class Name

American Business
American Heritage
Animation

Art

Basketry

Bird Study

Chemistry

Chess

Citizenship in the Community
Citizenship in the Community
Citizenship in the Nation
Citizenship in the Nation
Citizenship in the World
Citizenship in the World
Collections

Composite Materials
Cooking

Crime Prevention

Digital Technology
Electricity

Electronics

Energy

Engineering
Environmental Science
Environmental Science
Family Life
Fingerprinting

First Aid

First Aid

Game Design

Game Design

Period

Period 1
Period 1
Period 4
Period 3
Period 6
Period 1
Period 1
Period 7
Period 6
Period 7
Period 4
Period 5
Period 8
Period 9
Period 2
Period 2
Period 4
Period 8
Period 5
Period 3
Period 5
Period 4
Period 5
Period 1
Period 2
Period 6
Period 1
Period 4
Period 8
Period 1
Period 9

Min
Class
Room Instructor Size
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Max Nbr Nbr

Class Seats Seats

Size Taken Open
25 10 15

25 7 18
25 24 llll
25 19 6
25 13 12
25 8 17
25 2 23
25 16 9

25 24 llll

25 14 11

25 17 8
25 6 19
25 13 12
25 9 16
25 7 18
25 2 23
25 25 llll
25 8 17

25 12 13
25 13 12

25 9 16
25 4 21
25 19 6
25 19 6
25 23 2
25 25 llll
25 18 7
25 25 llll
25 19 6
25 20

25 13 12
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Exploration Camp: 1-6701-322-21
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Session 4

Exploration Camp Min  Max Nbr Nbr
Class Class Seats Seats
SuM T WTh F SaClass# Class Name Period Room Instructor Size  Size Taken Open
M T WH F EXPL133 Genealogy Period 7 10 25 4 21
M TWH F EXPL134 Graphic Arts Period 5 10 25 14 11
M TWH F EXPL134 Graphic Arts Period 10 10 25 6 19
M TWH F EXPL137 Mammal Study Period 6 10 25 11 14
M T WH F EXPL139 Mining in Society Period 2 10 25 4 21
M T WH F EXPL140 Model Design and Building Period 4 10 25 1 24
M T WH F EXPL141 Moviemaking Period 6 10 25 18 7
M TWH F EXPL142 Music Period 7 10 25 11 14
M TWH F EXPL143 Nuclear Science Period 7 10 25 16 9
M TWH F EXPL144 Oceanography Period 8 10 25 9 16
M T WH F EXPL146 Photography Period 7 10 25 23 2
M T WH F EXPL147 Plant Science Period 5 10 25 3 22
M T WH F EXPL149 Programming Period 4 10 25 12 13
M TWH F EXPL150 Public Health Period 3 5 25 8 17
M TWH F EXPL152 Pulp and Paper Period 4 10 25 1 24
M TWH F EXPL153 Railroading Period 10 10 25 11 14
M T WH F EXPL172 Rank: First Class Period 3 10 25 19 6
M T WH F EXPL172 Rank: First Class Period 10 10 25 5 20
M T WH F EXPL171 Rank: Second Class Period 2 10 25 12 13
M T WH F EXPL171 Rank: Second Class Period 9 10 25 1 24
M TWH F EXPL170 Rank: Tenderfoot Period 1 10 25 12 13
M TWH F EXPL170 Rank: Tenderfoot Period 8 10 25 1 24
M TWH F EXPL154 Reading Period 3 10 25 8 17
M TWH F EXPL155 Robotics Period 9 10 25 11 14
M TWH F EXPL156 Safety Period 2 10 25 22 3
M T WH F EXPL157 Salesmanship Period 6 10 25 10 15
M TWH F EXPL158 Scholarship Period 10 10 25 3 22
M TWH F EXPL159 Scouting Heritage Period 5 10 25 2 23
M T WH F EXPL160 Search and Rescue Period 6 10 25 9 16
M T WH F EXPL161 Soil and Water Conservation Period 6 10 25 6 19
M T WH F EXPL162 Space Exploration Period 9 10 25 17 8
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Exploration Camp

Exploration Camp: 1-6701-322-21
06-15-2020 9:00 AM

Session 4
Exploration Camp Min  Max Nbr Nbr
Class Class Seats Seats

SuM T WTh F SaClass# Class Name Period Room Instructor Size  Size Taken Open
M T WH F EXPL163 Stamp Collecting Period 5 10 25 1 24
M T WH F EXPL164 Sustainability Period 10 10 25 10 15
M TWH F EXPL165 Textile Period 8 10 25 21
M TWH F EXPL166 Theater Period 7 10 25 1 24
M T WH F EXPL167 Weather Period 10 10 25 21
M T WH F EXPL168 Wilderness Survival Period 7 10 25 8 17

Total for Exploration Camp 6800 761

Less than 25% of class remains available for registration.

. Less than 5% of class remains available for registration.

Period Schedule

09:00 AM - 10:00 AM: Period 1

10:00 AM - 11:00 AM: Period 2

11:00 AM - 12:00 PM: Period 3

12:00 PM - 01:00 PM: Period 4

01:00 PM - 02:00 PM: Period 5

02:00 PM - 03:00 PM: Period 6

03:00 PM - 04:00 PM: Period 7

04:00 PM - 05:00 PM: Period 8

05:00 PM - 06:00 PM: Period 9

06:00 PM - 07:00 PM: Period 10

Grand Total Seats Taken 3166
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Exploration Camp: 1-6701-322-21
06-15-2020 9:00 AM

Session 5

Exploration Camp Min  Max Nbr Nbr
Class Class Seats Seats
SuM T WTh F SaClass# Class Name Period Room Instructor Size  Size Taken Open
M T WH F EXPL108 American Business Period 1 10 25 10 15
M T WH F EXPL107 American Heritage Period 1 10 25 8 17
M TWH F EXPL109 Animation Period 4 10 25 21 4
M TWH F EXPL110 Art Period 3 10 25 11 14
M TWH F EXPL112 Bird Study Period 1 10 25 10 15
M TWH F EXPL113 Chemistry Period 1 10 25 6 19
M TWH F EXPL114 Chess Period 7 10 25 14 11
M T WH F EXPL115 Citizenship in the Community Period 6 10 25 21 4
M T WH F EXPL115 Citizenship in the Community Period 7 10 25 4 21
M TWH F EXPL116 Citizenship in the Nation Period 4 10 25 12 13
M T WH F EXPL116 Citizenship in the Nation Period 5 10 25 9 16
M T WH F EXPL117 Citizenship in the World Period 8 10 25 20 5
M T WH F EXPL117 Citizenship in the World Period 9 10 25 2 23
M T W H F  EXPL129 Communication Period 2 5 25 25 -
M T WH F EXPL119 Composite Materials Period 2 10 25 7 18
M TWH F EXPL120 Cooking Period 4 10 25 26
M T WH F EXPL120 Cooking Period 7 10 25 25 .
M T WH F EXPL121 Crime Prevention Period 8 10 25 9 16
M TWH F EXPL124 Electricity Period 3 10 25 12 13
M T WH F EXPL125 Electronics Period 5 10 25 6 19
M TWH F EXPL141 Emergency Preparedness Period 6 5 25 25 -
M TWH F EXPL126 Energy Period 4 10 25 8 17
M T WH F EXPL127 Engineering Period 5 10 25 8 17
M T WH F EXPL128 Environmental Science Period 1 10 25 12 13
M T WH F EXPL128 Environmental Science Period 2 10 25 20 5
M TWH F EXPL129 Family Life Period 5 10 25 26
M TWH F EXPL129 Family Life Period 6 10 25 24 .
M TWH F EXPL130 Fingerprinting Period 1 10 25 8 17
M TWH F EXPL131 First Aid Period 4 10 25 12 13
M TWH F EXPL131 First Aid Period 8 10 25 10 15
M T WH F EXPL132 Game Design Period 1 10 25 7 18
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Class Attendee Counts

Exploration Camp

Exploration Camp: 1-6701-322-21
06-15-2020 9:00 AM

Session 5

Exploration Camp Min  Max Nbr Nbr
Class Class Seats Seats
SuM T WTh F SaClass# Class Name Period Room Instructor Size  Size Taken Open
M T WH F EXPL132 Game Design Period 9 10 25 6 19
M T WH F EXPL133 Genealogy Period 7 10 25 6 19
M TWH F EXPL134 Graphic Arts Period 5 10 25 6 19
M TWH F EXPL137 Mammal Study Period 6 10 25 5 20
M T WH F EXPL140 Model Design and Building Period 4 10 25 6 19
M T WH F EXPL141 Moviemaking Period 6 10 25 14 11
M TWH F EXPL142 Music Period 7 10 25 5 20
M T WH F EXPL143 Nuclear Science Period 7 10 25 9 16
M T WH F EXPL144 Oceanography Period 8 10 25 12 13
M T W H F  EXPL189 Personal Management Period 10 5 25 25 -
M T WH F EXPL146 Photography Period 7 10 25 6 19
M T WH F EXPL149 Programming Period 4 10 25 13 12
M TWH F EXPL150 Public Health Period 3 25 12 13
M T WH F EXPL197 Public Speaking Period 5 25 14 11
M TWH F EXPL152 Pulp and Paper Period 4 10 25 1 24
M TWH F EXPL153 Railroading Period 10 10 25 5 20
M T WH F EXPL172 Rank: First Class Period 3 10 25 18 7
M T WH F EXPL172 Rank: First Class Period 10 10 25 1 24
M T WH F EXPL171 Rank: Second Class Period 2 10 25 6 19
M T WH F EXPL171 Rank: Second Class Period 9 10 25 4 21
M TWH F EXPL170 Rank: Tenderfoot Period 1 10 25 3 22
M TWH F EXPL170 Rank: Tenderfoot Period 8 10 25 4 21
M TWH F EXPL154 Reading Period 3 10 25 11 14
M TWH F EXPL155 Robotics Period 9 10 25 5 20
M TWH F EXPL156 Safety Period 2 10 25 16 9
M T WH F EXPL157 Salesmanship Period 6 10 25 5 20
M TWH F EXPL160 Search and Rescue Period 6 10 25 7 18
M TWH F EXPL161 Soil and Water Conservation Period 6 10 25 3 22
M T WH F EXPL162 Space Exploration Period 9 10 25 6 19
M T W H F  EXPL164 Sustainability Period 10 10 25 32 -
M TWH F EXPL167 Weather Period 10 10 25 5 20
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Exploration Camp: 1-6701-322-21
BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA 06-15-2020 9:00 AM

GOLDEN GATE AREA COUNCIL

%

Class Attendee Counts
Exploration Camp

Session 5
Exploration Camp Min  Max Nbr Nbr
Class Class Seats Seats
SuM T WTh F SaClass# Class Name Period Room Instructor Size  Size Taken Open
M T WH F EXPL168 Wilderness Survival Period 7 10 25 11 14

Total for Exploration Camp 8375 700
Less than 25% of class remains available for registration.
. Less than 5% of class remains available for registration.

Period Schedule

09:00 AM - 10:00 AM: Period 1
10:00 AM - 11:00 AM: Period 2
11:00 AM - 12:00 PM: Period 3
12:00 PM - 01:00 PM: Period 4
01:00 PM - 02:00 PM: Period 5
02:00 PM - 03:00 PM: Period 6
03:00 PM - 04:00 PM: Period 7
04:00 PM - 05:00 PM: Period 8
05:00 PM - 06:00 PM: Period 9
06:00 PM - 07:00 PM: Period 10

Grand Total Seats Taken 3866
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Class Attendee Counts

Exploration Camp

Exploration Camp: 1-6701-322-21
06-15-2020 9:00 AM

Session 6

Exploration Camp

Su

—
=

F SacClass #

EXPL108
EXPL107
EXPL109
EXPL110
EXPL113
EXPL114
EXPL115
EXPL115
EXPL116
EXPL116
EXPL117
EXPL117
EXPL129
EXPL119
EXPL120
EXPL120
EXPL121
EXPL122
EXPL124
EXPL125
EXPL141
EXPL126
EXPL127
EXPL128
EXPL128
EXPL129
EXPL129
EXPL130
EXPL131
EXPL131
EXPL132
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Class Name

American Business
American Heritage
Animation

Art

Chemistry

Chess

Citizenship in the Community
Citizenship in the Community
Citizenship in the Nation
Citizenship in the Nation
Citizenship in the World
Citizenship in the World
Communication
Composite Materials
Cooking

Cooking

Crime Prevention

Digital Technology
Electricity

Electronics

Emergency Preparedness
Energy

Engineering
Environmental Science
Environmental Science
Family Life

Family Life
Fingerprinting

First Aid

First Aid

Game Design

Period

Period 1
Period 1
Period 4
Period 3
Period 1
Period 7
Period 6
Period 7
Period 4
Period 5
Period 8
Period 9
Period 2
Period 2
Period 4
Period 7
Period 8
Period 5
Period 3
Period 5
Period 6
Period 4
Period 5
Period 1
Period 2
Period 5
Period 6
Period 1
Period 4
Period 8
Period 1

Min
Class
Room Instructor Size
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Max Nbr Nbr

Class Seats Seats

Size Taken Open

25 17 8
25 7 18
25 25 llll
25 20 5
25 6 19
25 21 4
25 12 13
25 8 17
25 12 13
25 8 17
25 8 17
25 6 19
25 25 llll
25 4 21
25 26

25 25

25 15 10
25 10 15
25 7 18
25 5 20
25 26 llll
25 8 17
25 6 19
25 15 10
25 18 7

25 25
25 26 .
25 13 12
25 24

25 10 15
25 11 14
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Class Attendee Counts
Exploration Camp

Exploration Camp: 1-6701-322-21
06-15-2020 9:00 AM

Session 6

Exploration Camp Min  Max Nbr Nbr
Class Class Seats Seats
SuM T WTh F SaClass# Class Name Period Room Instructor Size  Size Taken Open
M T WH F EXPL132 Game Design Period 9 10 25 15 10
M T WH F EXPL134 Graphic Arts Period 5 10 25 7 18
M TWH F EXPL134 Graphic Arts Period 10 10 25 4 21
M TWH F EXPL137 Mammal Study Period 6 10 25 6 19
M T WH F EXPL140 Model Design and Building Period 4 10 25 7 18
M T WH F EXPL141 Moviemaking Period 6 10 25 14 11
M TWH F EXPL142 Music Period 7 10 25 9 16
M T WH F EXPL143 Nuclear Science Period 7 10 25 9 16
M T WH F EXPL144 Oceanography Period 8 10 25 4 21
M T W H F  EXPL189 Personal Management Period 10 10 25 27 -
M T WH F EXPL146 Photography Period 7 10 25 10 15
M T WH F EXPL149 Programming Period 4 10 25 13 12
M TWH F EXPL150 Public Health Period 3 5 25 14 11
M TWH F EXPL197 Public Speaking Period 5 10 25 11 14
M TWH F EXPL153 Railroading Period 10 10 25 1 24
M TWH F EXPL172 Rank: First Class Period 3 10 25 5 20
M T WH F EXPL172 Rank: First Class Period 10 10 25 2 23
M T WH F EXPL171 Rank: Second Class Period 2 10 25 10 15
M TWH F EXPL171 Rank: Second Class Period 9 10 25 3 22
M T WH F EXPL170 Rank: Tenderfoot Period 1 10 25 5 20
M TWH F EXPL170 Rank: Tenderfoot Period 8 10 25 3 22
M TWH F EXPL154 Reading Period 3 10 25 15 10
M T WH F EXPL155 Robotics Period 9 10 25 9 16
M T WH F EXPL156 Safety Period 2 10 25 12 13
M T WH F EXPL157 Salesmanship Period 6 10 25 9 16
M T WH F EXPL159 Scouting Heritage Period 5 10 25 1 24
M TWH F EXPL160 Search and Rescue Period 6 10 25 5 20
M TWH F EXPL161 Soil and Water Conservation Period 6 10 25 6 19
M T WH F EXPL162 Space Exploration Period 9 10 25 9 16
M T W H F  EXPL164 Sustainability Period 10 10 25 26 -
M TWH F EXPL165 Textile Period 8 10 25 1 24
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Exploration Camp: 1-6701-322-21

BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA 06-15-2020 9:00 AM

GOLDEN GATE AREA COUNCIL

%

Class Attendee Counts
Exploration Camp

Session 6
Exploration Camp Min  Max Nbr Nbr
Class Class Seats Seats
SuM T WTh F SaClass# Class Name Period Room Instructor Size  Size Taken Open
M T WH F EXPL168 Wilderness Survival Period 7 10 25 13 12

Total for Exploration Camp 9950 734
Less than 25% of class remains available for registration.
. Less than 5% of class remains available for registration.

Period Schedule

09:00 AM - 10:00 AM: Period 1
10:00 AM - 11:00 AM: Period 2
11:00 AM - 12:00 PM: Period 3
12:00 PM - 01:00 PM: Period 4
01:00 PM - 02:00 PM: Period 5
02:00 PM - 03:00 PM: Period 6
03:00 PM - 04:00 PM: Period 7
04:00 PM - 05:00 PM: Period 8
05:00 PM - 06:00 PM: Period 9
06:00 PM - 07:00 PM: Period 10

Grand Total Seats Taken 4600
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Exploration Camp: 1-6701-322-21
06-15-2020 9:00 AM

Session 7

Exploration Camp

Su

—
=

F SacClass #

EXPL108
EXPL107
EXPL109
EXPL110
EXPL112
EXPL113
EXPL114
EXPL115
EXPL115
EXPL116
EXPL116
EXPL117
EXPL117
EXPL118
EXPL129
EXPL119
EXPL120
EXPL120
EXPL121
EXPL122
EXPL124
EXPL125
EXPL141
EXPL126
EXPL127
EXPL128
EXPL128
EXPL129
EXPL129
EXPL130
EXPL131
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M T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T

Class Name

American Business
American Heritage
Animation

Art

Bird Study

Chemistry

Chess

Citizenship in the Community
Citizenship in the Community
Citizenship in the Nation
Citizenship in the Nation
Citizenship in the World
Citizenship in the World
Collections
Communication
Composite Materials
Cooking

Cooking

Crime Prevention

Digital Technology
Electricity

Electronics

Emergency Preparedness
Energy

Engineering
Environmental Science
Environmental Science
Family Life

Family Life
Fingerprinting

First Aid

Period

Period 1
Period 1
Period 4
Period 3
Period 1
Period 1
Period 7
Period 6
Period 7
Period 4
Period 5
Period 8
Period 9
Period 2
Period 2
Period 2
Period 4
Period 7
Period 8
Period 5
Period 3
Period 5
Period 6
Period 4
Period 5
Period 1
Period 2
Period 5
Period 6
Period 1
Period 4

Min
Class
Room Instructor Size
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Max Nbr Nbr

Class Seats Seats

Size Taken Open

25 20 5
25 7 18
25 19 6
25 20
25 8

17
25 3 22
25 25 llll

25 13 12

25 4 21
25 6 19
25 11 14
25 18 7
25 6 19
25 9 16
25 25 llll
25 6 19
25 24

25 24

25 12 13
25 12 13
25 25 llll
25 8 17
25 27 llll
25 8 17
25 12 13
25 11 14
25 23 2
25 26

25 24

25 17 8
25 21 4
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Class Attendee Counts

Exploration Camp

Exploration Camp: 1-6701-322-21
06-15-2020 9:00 AM

Session 7
Exploration Camp Min  Max Nbr Nbr
Class Class Seats Seats
SuM T WTh F SaClass# Class Name Period Room Instructor Size  Size Taken Open
M TWH F EXPL131 First Aid Period 8 10 25 18 7
M T WH F EXPL132 Game Design Period 1 10 25 19 6
M TWH F EXPL132 Game Design Period 9 10 25 11 14
M TWH F EXPL133 Genealogy Period 7 10 25 14 11
M T WH F EXPL134 Graphic Arts Period 5 10 25 19
M TWH F EXPL134 Graphic Arts Period 10 10 25 20
M TWH F EXPL137 Mammal Study Period 6 10 25 13 12
M T WH F EXPL140 Model Design and Building Period 4 10 25 8 17
M TWH F EXPL141 Moviemaking Period 6 10 25 10 15
M TWH F EXPL142 Music Period 7 10 25 10 15
M T WH F EXPL143 Nuclear Science Period 7 10 25 11 14
M T WH F EXPL144 Oceanography Period 8 10 25 6 19
M T W H F  EXPL189 Personal Management Period 10 10 25 25 -
M T WH F EXPL146 Photography Period 7 10 25 8 17
M TWH F EXPL149 Programming Period 4 10 25 12 13
M TWH F EXPL150 Public Health Period 3 5 25 16 9
M T WH F EXPL197 Public Speaking Period 5 10 25 6 19
M T WH F EXPL152 Pulp and Paper Period 4 10 25 11 14
M TWH F EXPL153 Railroading Period 10 10 25 4 21
M T WH F EXPL172 Rank: First Class Period 3 10 25 12 13
M TWH F EXPL172 Rank: First Class Period 10 10 25 1 24
M TWH F EXPL171 Rank: Second Class Period 2 10 25 8 17
M T WH F EXPL171 Rank: Second Class Period 9 10 25 4 21
M T WH F EXPL170 Rank: Tenderfoot Period 1 10 25 4 21
M T WH F EXPL170 Rank: Tenderfoot Period 8 10 25 3 22
M TWH F EXPL154 Reading Period 3 10 25 4 21
M TWH F EXPL155 Robotics Period 9 10 25 9 16
M TWH F EXPL156 Safety Period 2 10 25 19 6
M T WH F EXPL157 Salesmanship Period 6 10 25 10 15
M T WH F EXPL159 Scouting Heritage Period 5 10 25 2 23
M T WH F EXPL160 Search and Rescue Period 6 10 25 12 13
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Class Attendee Counts
Exploration Camp

Exploration Camp: 1-6701-322-21
06-15-2020 9:00 AM

Session 7
Exploration Camp Min  Max Nbr Nbr
Class Class Seats Seats

SuM T WTh F SaClass# Class Name Period Room Instructor Size  Size Taken Open
M TWH F EXPL161 Soil and Water Conservation Period 6 10 25 5 20
M T WH F EXPL162 Space Exploration Period 9 10 25 5 20
M TWH F EXPL164 Sustainability Period 10 10 25 14 11
M TWH F EXPL165 Textile Period 8 10 25 2 23
M TWH F EXPL167 Weather Period 10 10 25 12 13
M T WH F EXPL168 Wilderness Survival Period 7 10 25 13 12

Total for Exploration Camp 11650 826

Less than 25% of class remains available for registration.

. Less than 5% of class remains available for registration.

Period Schedule

09:00 AM - 10:00 AM: Period 1

10:00 AM - 11:00 AM: Period 2

11:00 AM - 12:00 PM: Period 3

12:00 PM - 01:00 PM: Period 4

01:00 PM - 02:00 PM: Period 5

02:00 PM - 03:00 PM: Period 6

03:00 PM - 04:00 PM: Period 7

04:00 PM - 05:00 PM: Period 8

05:00 PM - 06:00 PM: Period 9

06:00 PM - 07:00 PM: Period 10

Grand Total Seats Taken 5426
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Exploration Camp: 1-6701-322-21
06-15-2020 9:00 AM

Session 8

Exploration Camp

Su

—
=

F SacClass #

EXPL108
EXPL107
EXPL109
EXPL110
EXPL112
EXPL113
EXPL114
EXPL115
EXPL115
EXPL116
EXPL116
EXPL117
EXPL117
EXPL118
EXPL129
EXPL119
EXPL120
EXPL120
EXPL121
EXPL122
EXPL124
EXPL125
EXPL141
EXPL126
EXPL127
EXPL128
EXPL128
EXPL129
EXPL129
EXPL130
EXPL131
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M T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T

Class Name

American Business
American Heritage
Animation

Art

Bird Study

Chemistry

Chess

Citizenship in the Community
Citizenship in the Community
Citizenship in the Nation
Citizenship in the Nation
Citizenship in the World
Citizenship in the World
Collections
Communication
Composite Materials
Cooking

Cooking

Crime Prevention

Digital Technology
Electricity

Electronics

Emergency Preparedness
Energy

Engineering
Environmental Science
Environmental Science
Family Life

Family Life
Fingerprinting

First Aid

Period

Period 1
Period 1
Period 4
Period 3
Period 1
Period 1
Period 7
Period 6
Period 7
Period 4
Period 5
Period 8
Period 9
Period 2
Period 2
Period 2
Period 4
Period 7
Period 8
Period 5
Period 3
Period 5
Period 6
Period 4
Period 5
Period 1
Period 2
Period 5
Period 6
Period 1
Period 4

Min
Class
Room Instructor Size
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Max Nbr Nbr

Class Seats Seats

Size Taken Open
25 13 12
25 13 12

25 18 7
25 16 9
25 4 21
25 4 21
25 25 llll
25 14 11
25 12 13
25 21
25 9 16
25 17 8
25 16
25 20
25 25 llll
25 9 16
25 26

25 24

25 15 10
25 9 16
25 12 13
25 3 22
25 26 llll
25 8 17
25 14 11
25 25

25 27

25 24

25 27

25 14 11
25 16 9
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Exploration Camp: 1-6701-322-21
06-15-2020 9:00 AM

Session 8
Exploration Camp Min  Max Nbr Nbr
Class Class Seats Seats

SuM T WTh F SaClass# Class Name Period Room Instructor Size  Size Taken Open
M TWH F EXPL131 First Aid Period 8 10 25 11 14
M T WH F EXPL132 Game Design Period 1 10 25 13 12
M TWH F EXPL132 Game Design Period 9 10 25 15 10
M TWH F EXPL133 Genealogy Period 7 10 25 16
M T WH F EXPL134 Graphic Arts Period 5 10 25 17
M TWH F EXPL134 Graphic Arts Period 10 10 25 25
M TWH F EXPL137 Mammal Study Period 6 10 25 10 15
M T WH F EXPL140 Model Design and Building Period 4 10 25 16
M TWH F EXPL141 Moviemaking Period 6 10 25 17
M TWH F EXPL142 Music Period 7 10 25 20
M TWH F EXPL143 Nuclear Science Period 7 10 25 16
M T WH F EXPL144 Oceanography Period 8 10 25 20 5
M T WH F EXPL189 Personal Management Period 10 10 25 21 4
M T W H F  EXPL146 Photography Period 7 10 25 24 -
M TWH F EXPL149 Programming Period 4 10 25 11 14
M TWH F EXPL150 Public Health Period 3 5 25 15 10
M T WH F EXPL197 Public Speaking Period 5 10 25 13 12
M T WH F EXPL152 Pulp and Paper Period 4 10 25 17
M T WH F EXPL153 Railroading Period 10 10 25 16
M T WH F EXPL172 Rank: First Class Period 3 10 25 12 13
M TWH F EXPL172 Rank: First Class Period 10 10 25 18
M TWH F EXPL170 Rank: Tenderfoot Period 1 10 25 18
M TWH F EXPL170 Rank: Tenderfoot Period 8 10 25 25
M TWH F EXPL154 Reading Period 3 10 25 12 13
M TWH F EXPL155 Robotics Period 9 10 25 5 20
M T W H F  EXPL156 Safety Period 2 10 25 25 -
M TWH F EXPL157 Salesmanship Period 6 10 25 4 21
M TWH F EXPL159 Scouting Heritage Period 5 10 25 9 16
M TWH F EXPL160 Search and Rescue Period 6 10 25 13 12
M TWH F EXPL161 Soil and Water Conservation Period 6 10 25 5 20
M T WH F EXPL162 Space Exploration Period 9 10 25 12 13
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Exploration Camp: 1-6701-322-21
06-15-2020 9:00 AM

Session 8
Exploration Camp Min  Max Nbr Nbr
Class Class Seats Seats

SuM T WTh F SaClass# Class Name Period Room Instructor Size  Size Taken Open
M T WH F EXPL164 Sustainability Period 10 10 25 17 8
M TWH F EXPL165 Textile Period 8 10 25 25
M TWH F EXPL167 Weather Period 10 10 25 15 10
M TWH F EXPL168 Wilderness Survival Period 7 10 25 13 12

Total for Exploration Camp 13300 857

Less than 25% of class remains available for registration.

. Less than 5% of class remains available for registration.

Period Schedule

09:00 AM - 10:00 AM: Period 1

10:00 AM - 11:00 AM: Period 2

11:00 AM - 12:00 PM: Period 3

12:00 PM - 01:00 PM: Period 4

01:00 PM - 02:00 PM: Period 5

02:00 PM - 03:00 PM: Period 6

03:00 PM - 04:00 PM: Period 7

04:00 PM - 05:00 PM: Period 8

05:00 PM - 06:00 PM: Period 9

06:00 PM - 07:00 PM: Period 10

Grand Total Seats Taken 6283
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